SPECIFICATION SHEET
RCE12-24RGBW
CLASSIFICATION
FINISH
DIMENSIONS/DRAWING
Emco House, Units 6-10, Marshgate Drive
Hertford, Hertfordshire, SG13 7JY, UK
Tel: 01992 582033
Fax: 01992 582044Subject to change without prior notice. E & OE.
DESCRIPTION
• RGBW LED Strip IR Controller & Remote
• Works with RGBW LED Strip Tape
• 20 Static Colours
• 6 Dynamic Modes
• Adjustable Brightness
• Operating Temperature: -20°C +60°C
• Supply Voltage: DC 12V-24V
• Output: 4 channels
• Connection Mode: Common Anode
• Static Power Consumption: <1W
• Output Current: 2A x 4Ch =8A 2A per channel
• Controller Dimensions: L 61 x W 35 x H 22mm
•  2 Year Warranty
IP
20
L: 61mm
W: 35mm
H: 22mm